
JUNIOR MALE 123.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Zac Chandler Washburn Rural 122.3 150.0 10

2 Cody Williams Horton Chargers 122.0 140.0 8

3 CHANDLER HAMMAN Tonganoxie 122.6 140.0 6

4 Colton Prunty Osage City 115.8 135.0 4

5 Brock Dick Rossville Bulldawgs 122.5 115.0 2

6 Jake Wilson Basehor-Linwood 121.4 105.0 1

7 Ryan Smith Basehor-Linwood 120.2 100.0 0

8 Taylor Brownback Basehor-Linwood 118.0 85.0 0

Junior Male 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Zac Chandler Washburn Rural 122.3 280.0 10

2 Cody Williams Horton Chargers 122.0 230.0 8

3 Colton Prunty Osage City 115.8 205.0 6

4 CHANDLER HAMMAN Tonganoxie 122.6 205.0 4

5 Ryan Smith Basehor-Linwood 120.2 170.0 2

6 Brock Dick Rossville Bulldawgs 122.5 160.0 1

7 Taylor Brownback Basehor-Linwood 118.0 155.0 0

8 Jake Wilson Basehor-Linwood 121.4 155.0 0

Junior Male 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 CHANDLER HAMMAN Tonganoxie 122.6 170.0 10

2 Zac Chandler Washburn Rural 122.3 150.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Cody Williams Horton Chargers 122.0 145.0 6

4 Colton Prunty Osage City 115.8 140.0 4

5 Brock Dick Rossville Bulldawgs 122.5 135.0 2

6 Taylor Brownback Basehor-Linwood 118.0 125.0 1

7 Ryan Smith Basehor-Linwood 120.2 115.0 0

8 Jake Wilson Basehor-Linwood 121.4 0 0

Junior Male 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Zac Chandler Washburn Rural 122.3 580.0 10

2 Cody Williams Horton Chargers 122.0 515.0 8

3 CHANDLER HAMMAN Tonganoxie 122.6 515.0 6

4 Colton Prunty Osage City 115.8 480.0 4

5 Brock Dick Rossville Bulldawgs 122.5 410.0 2

6 Ryan Smith Basehor-Linwood 120.2 385.0 1

7 Taylor Brownback Basehor-Linwood 118.0 365.0 0

8 Jake Wilson Basehor-Linwood 121.4 260.0 0


